DIRECTOR OF SAFER COMMUNITIES

434,
435.
436.
437.
438,
439.
440.
441.
442,
443,
444,

445.
446.
447.
448.
449.
450.
451.
452.
453.
454.
455.

456.
457.
458.
459.
460.
461.

Other Licences

Tatooing and semi permanent colouring (Premise)
Tatooing and semi permanent colouring (Operator)
Animal Boarding Establishments - New

Animal Boarding Establishments - Renewal

Animal Boarding Establishments - (Home boarders) New

Animal Boarding Establishments - (Home boarders) Renewal

Dog Breeding Establishments - New
Dog Breeding Establishments - Renewal
Dangerous wild animals

Food export certificate

Food Hygiene Course (per person). 6 - 10 places
subject to 10% discount, | | or more places subject
to 15% discount

Game Dealers

Pet shops - New

Pet shops - Renewal

Riding Establishments - New

Riding Establishments - Renewal

Water Quality Certificate

Private Water Supply testing

Zoo Operators

Copy of Food Register - whole

Copy of Food Register - per line

Other stray dog charges - |st Day (includes
statutory fee of £25.00, seizure fee of £25.00 and
kennel charge)

Kennelling of stray dogs - Each additional day

Dog transportation fee per journey

Dog Warden attendance at evictions etc. per hour
Microchipping - Home visit

Microchipping - Events

Vehicle salvage

CHARGE
04.01.11 to 01.04.11 to
31.03.11 31.03.12

£ p £ p
72.00%* 74.00*
42.00%* 43.50*
160.00* 165.00%
145.00* 150.00%
135.00% 139.00%
120.00* 123.00%
87.50%* 139.00%
80.00%* 123.00%
238.00%* 245.00*
57.00%* 58.75*
52.50% 54.00%
38.00* 39.00%
95.00% 139.00*
87.00* 123.00%
121.00% 139.00*
108.00* 123.00%

50.50 52.00

Price on application

274.00*
428.00*
7.00%

65.00*
10.00*
20.00%
61.00*
13.00*
10.00*
72.00%

282.00%
441.00*
7.50%

65.00*
15.00*
21.00%
63.00*
13.00%*
10.00*
74.00%

Note: Those charges marked * are not subject to VAT




DIRECTOR OF SAFER COMMUNITIES

CHARGE
04.01.11 to 01.04.11 to
31.03.11 31.03.12
£ p £ p
Other Licences (Cont'd)
462 Satement of fact (per 4 hours or part thereof
subsequent hours recharge of officers hourly rate) 87.00 89.50
Recharge of drainage works carried out in default
463. Statutory proportion of contractors charge * +25%
administration charge + VAT, or, minimum charge
per household (whichever is greater) 29.00* 30.00%
Environmental Information Enquiries
464.  Domestic Premise (up to 4 hours research) 84.00 87.00
465.  Commercial Premise standard (up to 4 hours research) 158.00 163.00
66 For requests taking 4 to 8 hours to complete, we
will charge an additional £61. For requests exceeding
8 hours, we will charge the additional £61 plus a 61.00 63.00
further £35 per hour thereafter. and 35.00 and 36.00

Note: Those charges marked * are not subject to VAT




