DIRECTOR OF SAFER COMMUNITIES

		CHARGE	
		04.01.11 to	01.04.11 to
		31.03.11	31.03.12
		£. p	£. p
	Other Licences		F
	Table in a sud association and a description (Duranica)		
434.	Tatooing and semi permanent colouring (Premise)	72.00*	74.00*
435.	Tatooing and semi permanent colouring (Operator)	42.00*	43.50*
436.	Animal Boarding Establishments - New	160.00*	165.00*
437.	Animal Boarding Establishments - Renewal	145.00*	150.00*
438.	Animal Boarding Establishments - (Home boarders) New	135.00*	139.00*
439.	Animal Boarding Establishments - (Home boarders) Renewal	120.00*	123.00*
440.	Dog Breeding Establishments - New	87.50*	139.00*
441.	Dog Breeding Establishments - Renewal	80.00*	123.00*
442.	Dangerous wild animals	238.00*	245.00*
443.	Food export certificate	57.00*	58.75*
444.	Food Hygiene Course (per person). 6 - 10 places		
	subject to 10% discount, 11 or more places subject		
	to 15% discount	52.50*	54.00*
445.	Game Dealers	38.00*	39.00*
446.	Pet shops - New	95.00*	139.00*
447.	Pet shops - Renewal	87.00*	123.00*
448.	Riding Establishments - New	121.00*	139.00*
449.	Riding Establishments - Renewal	108.00*	123.00*
450.	Water Quality Certificate	50.50	52.00
451.	Private Water Supply testing	Price on ap	plication
452.	Zoo Operators	274.00*	282.00*
453.	Copy of Food Register - whole	428.00*	441.00*
454.	Copy of Food Register - per line	7.00*	7.50*
455.	Other stray dog charges - 1st Day (includes		
	statutory fee of £25.00, seizure fee of £25.00 and		
	kennel charge)	65.00*	65.00*
456.	Kennelling of stray dogs - Each additional day	10.00*	15.00*
457.	Dog transportation fee per journey	20.00*	21.00*
458.	Dog Warden attendance at evictions etc. per hour	61.00*	63.00*
459.	Microchipping - Home visit	13.00*	13.00*
460.	Microchipping - Events	10.00*	10.00*
461.	Vehicle salvage	72.00*	74.00*

Note: Those charges marked $\ensuremath{^*}$ are not subject to VAT

DIRECTOR OF SAFER COMMUNITIES

		CHARGE	
		04.01.11 to	01.04.11 to
		31.03.11	31.03.12
		£. p	£. p
	Other Licences (Cont'd)		
462.	Satement of fact (per 4 hours or part thereof		
	subsequent hours recharge of officers hourly rate)	87.00	89.50
	Recharge of drainage works carried out in default		
463.	Statutory proportion of contractors charge * +25%		
	administration charge + VAT, or, minimum charge		
	per household (whichever is greater)	29.00*	30.00*
	Environmental Information Enquiries		
464.	Domestic Premise (up to 4 hours research)	84.00	87.00
465.	Commercial Premise standard (up to 4 hours research)	158.00	163.00
466.	For requests taking 4 to 8 hours to complete, we		
	will charge an additional £61. For requests exceeding		
	8 hours, we will charge the additional £61 plus a	61.00	63.00
	further £35 per hour thereafter.	and 35.00	and 36.00

Note: Those charges marked * are not subject to VAT